
SPONSORS and EXHIBITORS
as of June 26, 2020

2020 PLATINUM EVENT PARTNERS

DelPhi Communications
Brent Seyler

678-878-3376
brent@delphicommunicationsinc.com
www.delphicommunicationsinc.com

Georgia Chamber of Commerce
Chris Clark & Morgan Law

404-223-2264
cclark@gachamber.com
mlaw@gachamber.com

www.gachamber.com

365 Degree Total Marketing 
Linda Mosely, Cindy Bailey, Heath Slapikas, Jessica Spearman

912-638-0780
linda@365degreetotalmarketing.com 
cindy@365degreetotalmarketing.com 

heath@365degreetotalmarketing.com / 
jessica@365degreetotalmarketing.com

www.365degreetotalmarketing.com

Georgia Power Company
Elyse Davis

706-581-5504
edavis@southernco.com
www.georgiapower.com



SPONSORS and EXHIBITORS
as of June 26, 2020

2020 PLATINUM EVENT PARTNERS

Georgia EMC
Jenny Robbins
404-521-7601

jenny.robbins@georgiaemc.com
www.georgiaemc.com

Georgia Transmission Corporation
Craig Heighton
770-270-7528

craig.heighton@gatrans.com
www.gatrans.com

Oglethorpe Power Corporation
Diane McClearen

678-630-9442
diane.mcclearen@opc.com

www.opc.com

POWER 10 Capital Campaign Operations
Sean Mikula

404-550-6167
smikula@gopower10.com 

https://gopower10.com

PSP  Group
Kenny Smiley & Eli Lussiana

770-207-6187
kenny@mypspgroup.com 

eli@mypspgroup.com
www.mypspgroup.com



SPONSORS and EXHIBITORS
as of June 26, 2020

2020 GOLD EVENT PARTNERS

Purchasing Alliance Solutions
Jeff Fishback, Shan Ricketts, Lynn Zimmermann 

770-579-1214
jfishback@purchasingalliance.com 

blatourette@purchasingalliance.com
sricketts@neoprocession.com

lzimmermann@purchasingalliance.com
www.purchasingalliance.com

J.W. Fanning Institute for Leadership Development
Lauren Corcino

706-542-1108
lcorcino@fanning.uga.edu

www.fanning.uga.edu

NEW EXECUTIVE & FIRST TIME ATTENDEE SPONSOR

YGM Total Resource Campaigns
Jason Ebey & Michele Trice

318-294-2717 
ebey@ygmtrc.com

michele@ygmtrc.com 
www.ygmtrc.net
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2020 GOLD EVENT PARTNERS

Anthem
David Righter
404-479-8623

David.righter@anthem.com
https://www.gachamber.com/georgia-smart

BEACH BAG SPONSOR

Humana
Jim Stephens

770-407-0347
jstephens2@Humana.com

https://www.humana.com

BEACH MAT SPONSOR

EXHIBITOR

Citslinc
Leo Liu

626-571-0616
citslinc@yahoo.com

www.citslinc.org
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